
Interior dimensions: 
13.1 x 6.7 x 3.5 cm (5" x 3" x 1")

GREAT FOR RUGGED SPORTS - NOT FOR SWIMMING OR
SUBMERGING

Designed for iPhone™ & iPod touch®

Fits several Smart Phones including Blackberry®:
Curve/Storm/Pearl, T-Mobile® G1 Nokia®:
5800/E63/E71/E71/E75/N79/N78

External jack allow s full use of iPhone™/iPod Touch™
microphone and volume commands

Built-in cable manager holds earphones and cables

Active sport carabiner secures i1015 to backpack or belt loop

Easy open latch

Custom rubber liner doubles as o-ring seal

Stainless steel hardw are

Guarantee of Excellence

Water resistant, crushproof, and dust proof

Black Micro_black

i1015 Case SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

Interior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

17 x 9.9 x 4.7 cm 
(7" x 4" x 2")

13.1 x 6.7 x 3.5 cm
(5" x 3" x 1")

Materials

Body Latch Lid O-Ring Pins

Polycarbonate Xylex Thermal Plastic Rubber
LinerStainless Steel
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Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

1.1 cm
(0")

2.4 cm
(0.94")

3.5 cm
1.37")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

1.1 cm
(0.43")

2.4 cm
(0.94")

3.5 cm
1.37")

Weight
w /Foam

Weight w /o
Foam

Buoyancy
Max.

0 kg. 
( lbs)

0.22kg 
(0.49 lbs.)

0.54 kg
(1.2 lbs. )

Foam Purge
Body Purge Vent Purge

O-Ring

Polycarbonate Polyester Spun-Bond
ePTFE Oleophobic

70 Shore
Nitrile

Configuration

Cat. # Description

i1015 i1015 Case

i1015 Case Accessories

No accessories are currently available for this product


