

Save as PDF



i1015 Case



Interior dimensions:

13.1 x 6.7 x 3.5 cm (5" x 3" x 1")

GREAT FOR RUGGED SPORTS - NOT FOR SWIMMING OR SUBMERGING

Designed for iPhone™ & iPod touch®

Fits several Smart Phones including Blackberry®: Curve/Storm/Pearl, T-Mobile® G1 Nokia®: 5800/E63/E71/E75/N79/N78

External jack allows full use of iPhone $^{\text{TM}}$ /iPod Touch $^{\text{TM}}$ microphone and volume commands

Built-in cable manager holds earphones and cables

Active sport carabiner secures i1015 to backpack or belt loop

Easy open latch

Custom rubber liner doubles as o-ring seal

Stainless steel hardware

Guarantee of Excellence

Water resistant, crushproof, and dust proof





Black Micro black

i1015 Case SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions (L x W x D)	Interior Dimensions (L x W x D)
17 x 9.9 x 4.7 cm	13.1 x 6.7 x 3.5 cm
(7" x 4" x 2")	(5" x 3" x 1")

Materials

Body	Latch	Lid O-Ring	Pins
Polycarbonate	Xylex	Thermal Plastic Rubber	
		LinerStainless Steel	

Lid Depth	Bottom Depth	Total Depth
1.1 cm	2.4 cm	3.5 cm
(0")	(0.94")	1.37")

Lid Depth	Bottom Depth	Total Depth
1.1 cm	2.4 cm	3.5 cm
(0.43")	(0.94")	1.37")

Weight w/Foam	Weight w/o Foam	Buoyancy Max.
0 kg.	0.22kg	0.54 kg
(lbs)	(0.49 lbs.)	(1.2 lbs.)

Foam	Purge Body	Purge Vent	Purge O-Ring
	Polycarbonate	Polyester Spun-Bond	70 Shore
		ePTFE Oleophobic	Nitrile

Configuration

Cat. #	Description	
i1015	i1015 Case	į

i1015 Case Accessories

No accessories are currently available for this product